bib STAGE 1

O CONONUT D WDN R

W WWWWWNDNDNDNNNMMNMNNNNRPRPRPPRPRPRPRPRPR,RPRPRPR
G A WONRPRPRPOVONOTGOLDdDNWODNPRPOVONODTOULDWDNEO

08:31:00
08:32:00
08:33:00
08:34:00
08:35:00
08:36:00
08:37:00
08:38:00
08:39:00
08:40:00
08:41:00
08:42:00
08:43:00
08:44:00
08:45:00
08:46:00
08:47:00
08:48:00
08:49:00
08:50:00
08:51:00
08:52:00
08:53:00
08:54:00
08:55:00
08:56:00
08:57:00
08:58:00
08:59:00
09:00:00
09:01:00
09:02:00
09:03:00
09:04:00
09:05:00

STAGE 2

firstname
09:31:00 Michael
09:32:00 Craig
09:33:00 Sam
09:34:00 Mick
09:35:00 Joe
09:36:00 Barry
09:37:00 Colin
09:38:00 Daniel
09:39:00 lan
09:40:00 Adam
09:41:00 Ethan
09:42:00 Archie
09:43:00 Archie
09:44:00 Clive
09:45:00 lan
09:46:00 Noel
09:47:00 Lee
09:48:00 Paul
09:49:00 Michael
09:50:00 Graeme
09:51:00 Sean
09:52:00 Craig
09:53:00 Simon
09:54:00 Joe
09:55:00 Charles
09:56:00 Lee
09:57:00 Graeme
09:58:00 Wilson-jay
09:59:00 Jamie
10:00:00 Marcus
10:01:00 Colin
10:02:00 Paul
10:03:00 Emma
10:04:00 Sarah
10:05:00 Hannah

lastname
Trow
Usher
Atkinson
Chappel
Mcmillan
Fordham
Blacklock
Thompson
Clark
Richards
Richards
Irving
Murdoch
Allan
Gallon
Stoddart
Ridden
Hague
Todd
Kirton
Leckey
Hodgson
Emsley
Stringer
Bayley
Ager
Wardale
Brown
Johnson
Cram
Atkinson
Wright
Glover
Wilkinson
Farran

club

Blaydon CC

North Tyneside Riders CC
Cestria C.C.

North Tyneside Riders CC
Blaydon CC

Cestria C.C.

Muckle Cycle Club

North Tyneside Riders CC
Backyard Bootleggers
Racing Metro 15

Racing Metro 15

Beacon Wheelers

Racing Metro 15

Allen Valley Velo

North Tyneside Riders CC
Blaydon CC

Reifen Racing

Gosforth RC
Derwentside CC

South Shields Velo Cycling Club
Kendal Cycle Club
Muckle Cycle Club
Derwentside CC

Muckle Cycle Club
Backyard Bootleggers
Blaydon CC

Team Bikestop Tyrekey
PM Racing UK
Barnesbury CC

Blaydon CC

Muckle Cycle Club
Blaydon CC

Cestria C.C.

Blaydon CC

Team Boompods



gender category
Male Veteran
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Veteran
Male Veteran

Male Veteran
Male Veteran
Male Senior

Male Espoir
Male Juvenile

Male Juvenile
Male Junior
Male Juvenile
Male Senior
Male Veteran
Male Veteran
Male Veteran
Male Veteran
Male Senior
Male Veteran
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Veteran
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Veteran
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Veteran
Male Senior

Female Senior
Female Veteran
Female Senior



	Worksheet

