		TAGE 2 firstname	lastname	club
1	08:31:00	09:31:00 Michael	Trow	Blaydon CC
2	08:32:00	09:32:00 Craig	Usher	North Tyneside Riders CC
3	08:33:00	09:33:00 Sam	Atkinson	Cestria C.C.
4	08:34:00	09:34:00 Mick	Chappel	North Tyneside Riders CC
5	08:35:00	09:35:00 Joe	Mcmillan	Blaydon CC
6	08:36:00	09:36:00 Barry	Fordham	Cestria C.C.
7	08:37:00	09:37:00 Colin	Blacklock	Muckle Cycle Club
8	08:38:00	09:38:00 Daniel	Thompson	North Tyneside Riders CC
9	08:39:00	09:39:00 lan	Clark	Backyard Bootleggers
10	08:40:00	09:40:00 Adam	Richards	Racing Metro 15
11	08:41:00	09:41:00 Ethan	Richards	Racing Metro 15
12	08:42:00	09:42:00 Archie	Irving	Beacon Wheelers
13	08:43:00	09:43:00 Archie	Murdoch	Racing Metro 15
14	08:44:00	09:44:00 Clive	Allan	Allen Valley Velo
15	08:45:00	09:45:00 lan	Gallon	North Tyneside Riders CC
16	08:46:00	09:46:00 Noel	Stoddart	Blaydon CC
17	08:47:00	09:47:00 Lee	Ridden	Reifen Racing
18	08:48:00	09:48:00 Paul	Hague	Gosforth RC
19	08:49:00	09:49:00 Michael	Todd	Derwentside CC
20	08:50:00	09:50:00 Graeme	Kirton	South Shields Velo Cycling Club
21	08:51:00	09:51:00 Sean	Leckey	Kendal Cycle Club
22	08:52:00	09:52:00 Craig	Hodgson	Muckle Cycle Club
23	08:53:00	09:53:00 Simon	Emsley	Derwentside CC
24	08:54:00	09:54:00 Joe	Stringer	Muckle Cycle Club
25	08:55:00	09:55:00 Charles	Bayley	Backyard Bootleggers
26	08:56:00	09:56:00 Lee	Ager	Blaydon CC
27	08:57:00	09:57:00 Graeme	Wardale	Team Bikestop Tyrekey
28	08:58:00	09:58:00 Wilson-jay	Brown	PM Racing UK
29	08:59:00	09:59:00 Jamie	Johnson	Barnesbury CC
30	09:00:00	10:00:00 Marcus	Cram	Blaydon CC
31	09:01:00	10:01:00 Colin	Atkinson	Muckle Cycle Club
32	09:02:00	10:02:00 Paul	Wright	Blaydon CC
33	09:03:00	10:03:00 Emma	Glover	Cestria C.C.
34	09:04:00	10:04:00 Sarah	Wilkinson	Blaydon CC
35	09:05:00	10:05:00 Hannah	Farran	Team Boompods

gender category Male Veteran Male Senior Male Senior Male Veteran Male Veteran Male Veteran Male Veteran Male Senior Male Espoir Male Juvenile Male Juvenile Male Junior Male Juvenile Male Senior Male Veteran Male Veteran Male Veteran Male Veteran Male Senior Male Veteran Male Senior Male Senior Male Veteran Male Senior Male Senior Male Senior Male Veteran Male Senior Male Senior Male Senior Male Veteran Male Senior Female Senior Female Veteran

Female

Senior